

	Nutrition Information									Allergens				
	Calories	Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Carbohydrates (g)	Sugars (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Protein (g)	Sodium (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Egg	Soy	Wheat	Fish	Milk
APPETIZERS *when ordered with all standard toppings														
Dock Salsa & Chips	1023	16	9	121	4	14	16	917	280		YES	YES		YES
Pork Nacho	1112	55	19	106	4	10	41	1898	153			YES		YES
Queso Nacho	992	52	18	106	4	10	18	1688	153			YES		YES
Queso & Chips	800	38	8	99	0	12	12	1055	0			YES		YES
Pretzel Sticks & Queso	440	13	4	64	2	2	14	1160	0		YES	YES		YES
SANDWICHES & WRAPS *when ordered with all standard toppings														
Cheeseburger	789	41	14	78	7	6	31	1466	922		YES	YES		YES
Hamburger	729	36	11	75	6	6	28	1196	922		YES	YES		
Chicken Wrap, ranch	1220	64	17	124	5	7	41	2755	958	YES	YES	YES		YES
Chicken Un-wrap It	610	44	14	19	3	5	35	745	958	YES	YES	YES		YES
Chicken Strips	1059	61	13	70	1	4	53	1688	812	YES	YES	YES		YES
Hot Dog	595	29	7	74	6	5	12	1840	1090		YES	YES		
SALADS & SEAFOOD *when ordered with all standard toppings														
Chicken Salad	507	23	3	36	5	3	34	844	797	YES				
Caesar Salad	250	15	4	15	6	5	8	601	16	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Chicken Caesar Salad	524	31	7	23	6	5	43	1026	331	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Shrimp Salad	530	28	5	26	2	1	34	1465	129	YES	YES	YES	YES	
Shrimp Roll	976	57	11	67	16	3	41	1893	917	YES	YES	YES	YES	
Catfish	853	54	8	71	0	4	27	2234	789		YES	YES	YES	YES
Fish Tacos	898	56	9	70	4	3	35	2023	157		YES	YES	YES	YES
SIDE ITEMS														
Fries	525	21	4	84	0	7	7	1540	1330		YES			
Slaw	163	17	3	3	3	0	0	170	33	YES				
Lemon Bundty	372	17	10	51	35	1	6	476	121	YES		YES		YES

Please use the nutrition and allergen information in this section to help you make your dining decisions. While we are committed to providing as accurate nutrition information as possible, there may be differences between the actual nutritional content of your freshly prepared menu item and the nutritional values provided in this document. The nutrition information provided has not been reviewed by a doctor and does not account for the natural variability that occurs within ingredients, variation that occurs due to the hand-crafted nature of each plate, or variation that may occur due to substitutions that guests request. As part of our commitment to you, we provide the most current allergen information available from our food suppliers on common allergenic foods. These foods include: egg, soy, wheat (gluten), fish/shellfish, and milk. Because we have multiple sources of allergens in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.